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Changes Bince
Session of 1880. Name of Officer. Office. Salary. Total Salary.

Oamaru—continued.
Russell, C.
Russell, Mrs.

Gaoler
Matron, Gaol
Office Cleaner, Justice
Inspector, Railways
Clerk, Railways
Manager, Railways
Stationmaster
Locomotive Foreman
Inspector, Railways
Clerk, Railways
Clerk, Railways
Clerk, Railways
Clerk, Railways
Clerk, Railways
Clerk, Railways
Clerk, Railways
Clerk, Railways
Clerk, Railways
Telegraphist, Railways
Sheep & Cat. Insp., Col. Sec.
Surgeon, Hospital, Col. Sec.
Surgeon, Gaol, Col. Sec.
Weather Reporter, Col. Sec.
Inspector, Defence
Drill Instructor, Defence
Commanding Mil. & Vol.

£
per day

£ s.
0 8

25 0
22 2

300 0
172 3
500 0
275 0
275 0
200 0
200 0
175 0
120 0
120 0
120 0

75 0
75 0
60 0
52 0
50 0

300 0

d.
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Moyed to Dunedin,

Smith, J
Ray, W
Hannay, W M.
Loring, S. J
Syms, W
Lloyd, C.
Brebner, T W
Buxton, H.
McGregor, J
McVilly, R. W
Munro, D.
Bain, J
Einn, S.
Williams, R.
Schrick, H. E.
Ross, C. O.
Murison, J
Garland, A. J 25 }

25 ) 50 0 0
Nil now. Sewell, W

Thompson, A.
McPherson, R.
Sumpter, G

Ohaeawai.
Percival, A. J

16 0
350 0
164 5
50 0

0
0
0
0

Watling, Mrs.
Ohariu.
Bassett, Thomas

Ohau.
Kebbell, J

Ohaupo.
Ramsbottom, "W".

Postmaster
Telegraphist
Native Teacher, Education

10 ]100 ) 110 0 0
130 0 0

Postmaster 1 0 0

Postmaster 1 0 0
Postmaster
Telegraphist
Stationmaster . .

35 }
130 j 165 0 0

Bill, J E.
OMnemutu.

Dansey, R. D Postmaster
Telegraphist
Lineman
Clerk, R.M. Court
Native Teacher, Education
Native Teacher, Education
N Teach. (TeAwahou),Educ.
N Teach.(TeAwahou),Educ.
N Teacher (Rotoiti), Educ.

20 )
175 5

100 0 0

195 0 0
Darbey, E.
Hall, J J H.
Creeke, W
Creeke, Mrs.
Robinson, T J
Robinson, Mrs.
Wood, J J

Ohinetahi.
Gray, W

Ohiwa.
Creek, George

Ohoka.
Harris, N

Ohonga.
Baker, J W

115 0
110 0
160 0
20 0

130 0
20 0

130 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Postmaster 6 0 0
Postmaster Nil
Postmaster 6 0 0
Postmaster 6 0 0
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